
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

No. 
101 
106 

43 
232 
144 
174 

3 
175 
469 

78 
196 
185 

79 
177 

8 
11 

192 
89 

109 
153 

92 
198 
189 

88 
22 
75 

136 
215 
231 
190 
327 

99 
176 
125 
222 
103 

49 
4 

211 
227 
191 
143 
690 

Name 
TARTABINI Fabio 
PASSERINO Daniel 
VILLA Fabio 
RANZATO Mattia 
SCUCCHI Diego 
MAINETTI Manuel 
MOSCONE Andrea 
CARNEVALINI Marco 
GIUGANINO Claudio 
ZOLI Alessandro 
PALLANTI Michael 
LIGUSTRI Daniele 
PALLADINI Giovanni 
CIANCIARUSO Pasquale 
SPURIO Michele 
SALTARIN Gabriele (Cv) 
GIBELLINI Daniele 
DELLAPIANA Luca 
PIERUCCI Andrea 
BEGHETTO Alessandro 
MONTECCHI Luca 
CIABILLI Filippo 
BERTUZZI Alessio 
GAZZARIN Fabio 
MARINO Alberto 
MANFREDINI Pier Giorgio 
SODANO CARRABBA Cristian 
TACCONI Rossano 
GALLO Simone 
TONI Luca 
MONTI Davide Isaac 
DAZZANI Daniele 
FLORIO Loris 
ANFOSSI Davide 
TUCCI Federico 
GAVAZOV Valentin 
MAFFEIS Matteo 
BONADEO Paolo 
AMBROSI Jody 
CATONI Alessandro 
MARUSI Mattia 
DI VIRGILIO Alessandro 
RONDINI Denis 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 

Best Tm 
2:06.066 
2:06.106 
2:06.217 
2:06.325 
2:06.610 
2:06.747 
2:06.793 
2:06.966 
2:07.011 
2:07.080 
2:07.363 
2:07.480 
2:07.509 
2:07.690 
2:07.912 
2:07.912 
2:07.991 
2:08.109 
2:08.116 
2:08.174 
2:08.258 
2:08.383 
2:08.408 
2:08.586 
2:08.611 
2:08.614 
2:08.768 
2:08.791 
2:08.809 
2:09.003 
2:09.024 
2:09.272 
2:09.301 
2:09.383 
2:09.489 
2:09.796 
2:09.944 
2:09.959 
2:09.984 
2:10.092 
2:10.554 
2:11.155 
2:11.800 

In 
5 
5 
5 
3 
7 
2 
4 
3 
4 
6 
5 
6 
5 
4 
2 
6 
7 
4 
3 
7 
3 
6 
4 
5 
3 
3 
4 
5 
6 
5 
5 
5 
6 
2 
4 
2 
1 
5 
6 
4 
4 
5 
4 

Diff 

0.040 
0.151 
0.259 
0.544 
0.681 
0.727 
0.900 
0.945 
1.014 
1.297 
1.414 
1.443 
1.624 
1.846 
1.846 
1.925 
2.043 
2.050 
2.108 
2.192 
2.317 
2.342 
2.520 
2.545 
2.548 
2.702 
2.725 
2.743 
2.937 
2.958 
3.206 
3.235 
3.317 
3.423 
3.730 
3.878 
3.893 
3.918 
4.026 
4.488 
5.089 
5.734 

Gap 

0.040 
0.111 
0.108 
0.285 
0.137 
0.046 
0.173 
0.045 
0.069 
0.283 
0.117 
0.029 
0.181 
0.222 

0.079 
0.118 
0.007 
0.058 
0.084 
0.125 
0.025 
0.178 
0.025 
0.003 
0.154 
0.023 
0.018 
0.194 
0.021 
0.248 
0.029 
0.082 
0.106 
0.307 
0.148 
0.015 
0.025 
0.108 
0.462 
0.601 
0.645 

Laps 
5 
6 
8 
4 
7 
6 
5 
5 
7 
7 
6 
6 
7 
5 
5 
6 
7 
5 
5 
7 
5 
7 
4 
7 
5 
6 
4 
6 
7 
5 
8 
8 
7 
5 
5 
3 
4 
5 
7 
6 
7 
7 
4 

Club 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
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Pos 
44 

No. 
267 

Name 
REGGIANI Flavio 

Class 
SBK 

Best Tm 
2:11.870 

In 
6 

Diff 
5.804 

Gap 
0.070 

Laps 
6 

Club 
VEL 
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